
ME
Kalpamaraton
lauantai 11. helmikuuta 2023 - 11.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 99999 21.2.1974
2 Astikainen, Eetu SAIMS FIN 99999 1.1.2006
3 Dimitrov, Velizar SAIMS FIN 99999 1.1.2005
4 Jäntti, Jan KUOPM FIN 99999 5.11.2002
5 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN 99999 4.8.2006
6 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 99999 13.9.1964
7 Kovero, Niko KARJK FIN 99999 24.4.2005
8 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN 99999 27.5.1974
9 Nuuja, Kalle HELSN5 FIN 99999 16.11.1979
10 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN 99999 8.4.1979
11 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 99999 16.3.1989
12 Saarinen, Ilari SAIMS FIN 99999 1.1.1944
13 Sahi, Leo SAIMS FIN 99999 1.1.2008
14 Saikko, Marko SAIMS FIN 99999 1.1.1974
15 Sihvonen, Juho POM FIN 99999 12.11.1989
16 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN 99999 28.5.1961
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 99999
2 Sihvonen, Juho POM FIN 99999
3 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 99999
4 Jäntti, Jan KUOPM FIN 99999
5 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN 99999
6 Kovero, Niko KARJK FIN 99999
7 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 99999
8 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN 99999
9 Saarinen, Ilari SAIMS FIN 99999
10 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN 99999
11 Astikainen, Eetu SAIMS FIN 99999
12 Nuuja, Kalle HELSN5 FIN 99999
13 Sahi, Leo SAIMS FIN 99999
14 Dimitrov, Velizar SAIMS FIN 99999
15 Saikko, Marko SAIMS FIN 99999
16 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN 99999
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Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)
Rissanen, Aapo (POM / FIN)

Saikko, Marko SAIMS / FIN

Rissanen, Joona POM / FIN

Dimitrov, Velizar SAIMS / FIN

Saarinen, Ilari SAIMS / FIN

Sahi, Leo SAIMS / FIN

Astikainen, Eetu SAIMS / FIN

Lahtinen, Kai POM / FIN

Sihvonen, Juho POM / FIN

Jäntti, Jan KUOPM / FIN

Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM / FIN

Kovero, Niko KARJK / FIN

Räsänen, Tuomas KALP / FIN

Vuorinen, Juha HELSM / FIN

Nuuja, Kalle HELSN5 / FIN

Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM / FIN

Keskiniva, Arto PORVM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Jäntti, Jan KUOPM FIN 5.11.2002
2 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN 4.8.2006
3 Kovero, Niko KARJK FIN 24.4.2005
4 Rissanen, Joona POM FIN 8.4.1979
5 Vuorinen, Juha HELSM FIN 28.5.1961
6 Afanassiev, Igor ESPOM FIN 21.2.1974
7 Dimitrov, Velizar SAIMS FIN 1.1.2005
8 Saikko, Marko SAIMS FIN 1.1.1974
9 Lahtinen, Kai POM FIN 27.5.1974
10 Nuuja, Kalle HELSN5 FIN 16.11.1979
11 Sahi, Leo SAIMS FIN 1.1.2008
12 Keskiniva, Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
13 Räsänen, Tuomas KALP FIN 16.3.1989
14 Saarinen, Ilari SAIMS FIN 1.1.1944
15 Astikainen, Eetu SAIMS FIN 1.1.2006
16 Sihvonen, Juho POM FIN 12.11.1989
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Korhonen, Jonni FIN B Ref: 1
Rissanen, Aapo FIN L 40234146 Ref: 1


